
Evening Study Tutor Email address Schedule Subjects 
Jason Chen jchen1@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM MI 1-MVC, Bio, Physics, Chem, Spanish 
Katherine Su ksu@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Tues 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM, 

Thurs 7-9PM 
MI3-BC2, French 1-5, Ad Chem, Enviromental 
Chem, Microbes and Disease 

Aadit Shah ashah@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM SI, Ad Chem, Organic Chem, Bio,  MCB, MAD, MI I-
MVC 

Jyotsna Bitra jbitra@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM Bio, MCB, Planetary, SI Chem, Ad Chem, Physics, 
MSI, MI4, all BC, French 1- 4 

Keelyn O'Brien kobrien1@imsa.edu Tues 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM, Thurs 7-9PM Bio (MCB, SI, MAD), Ad Chem I & II, SI Chem, 
Russian, MI 1-4 

Katrina Kuhn kkuhn@imsa.edu Mon 8-9PM, Tues 8-9PM Bio, Chem, Spanish 1-4, MI 1-4, MSI, American 
Studies 

Jack Messina jmessina@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM Physics, MI 1 - BC 1 
Melissa Wen mwen@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Tues 7-9PM, Thurs 7-9PM OOP, SI Physics, Ad Chem, MI 1 - BC 3 
Malavika Ramnath malavikaramnath@gmail.com Tues 7-9PM, Thurs 7-9PM Bio, Biochem, MCB, MI 1 - BC 2, all SI's, Planetary 

Sci 
Char Ong cong@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM MI3 - 4, SI Chem, Ad Chem 
Ramya Lakshmanan rlakshmanan@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Tues 7-9PM Bio,  MI 1-3, Chem, Spanish 1-2 
Soo Min Shannon Park spark3@imsa.edu Tues 7-9PM SI Chem, SI Physics, MI4, BC1 

Krishi Korrapati kkorrapati@imsa.edu Wed 7-9PM MI 1-BC 2, Spanish, All SI, MSI, American History, 
Web Tech, Moving and Learning 

Ankit Agarwal aagarwal@imsa.edu Wed 7-9PM MI 1- BC1, Physics, Chem, Bio 
Neal Modi nmodi@imsa.edu Tues 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM MI 1 -BC3, Chem, Bio  
Emily Hawker ehawker1@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Tues 7-9PM, Thur 7-9PM Bio 
Kami Mukenschnabl kmukenschnabl@imsa.edu Wed 7-9PM Chemistry, Mandarin 1-2, MI 1-3 
Nathaniel Rabideau nrabideau@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Tues 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM SI Chem, Ad Chem, MI 1 -BC1, OOP 
Violet Konopka vkonopka@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM SI Physics, SI Chem, MI3, Discrete, PAD, EBE, 

French 1-3 
Jamie Candler jcandler@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Thurs 7-9PM Bio and Chem 
Isabella (Bella) Lee ilee@imsa.edu Tues 7-9PM Chem, Bio, Japanese, MI 1- BC1, MAD 
Angela Lee alee3@imsa.edu Tues 7-9PM SI Chem, Ad Chems,  Bio, MAD, Spanish 2-3, MI 1 to 

BC1 
Jack Mueller jmueller@imsa.edu Thurs 7-9PM French, Chem, Physics, MI1-3 
Patrick Swearingen pswearingen@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM Chem, Bio 
George Moe geomo3@gmail.com Mon 7-9PM, Tues 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM, 

Thurs 7-9PM 
MI I- BC III, SI Physics, MSI, SI Chem, OOP, Web 
Tech  
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Braden Saltus bsaltus@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Tues 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM, 
Thurs 7-9PM 

MI4, BCI, SI Physics, SI Chem, Mandarin I, MSI, 
Moving and Learning 

Crystal Gong cgong@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM MI 1-BC3, WebTech, Discrete 
Binita Gupta bgupta1@imsa.edu Tues 7-9PM AdChem, PAD, SI Chem, MI I- BC2, Spanish 2-3 
Esther Chung echung@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Tues 7-9PM Bio, Chem, Chinese 1 -2 
Michael Dizon mdizon@imsa.edu Tues 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM MI 1-3, Geometry, SI Chem, Physics, Bio 
Seong Jessica Park seongpark1997@gmail.com Wed 7-9PM, Thurs 7-9PM Bio, MAD, Ad Chem, Sound and Light, MI 1-BC 2 
Aakash Lakshmanan alakshmanan@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Tues 7-9PM, Wed 7-9PM, 

Thurs, 7-9PM 
Chem, Physics, MI 1-BCI 1, Spanish 2 

Shrey Patel spatel3@imsa.edu Mon 7-9PM, Tues 7-9PM Bio, Chem, MI 1-BC 1, English, Music Theory, MSI 
Tina Zhang hzhang@imsa.edu   MI 4, BC 1 
Eleanor Naudzius enaudzius@imsa.edu Tues 7-9PM, Thurs 7-9PM French 1-3, Physics, MSI, Graph Theory, OOP, APCS, 

MI 1-4, Calc Based Mechanics 
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